Troféu Resisténcia Euroindy XXI-32 Prova
32 Prova Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 23-06-2013 10:26. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) (1)Liztrez (1) Racing Aces
1 56.204 +7.546 10:40:18.374 1 51.765 +2.492 10:41:02.783
2 49.244 +0.586 10:41:07.618 2 49.629 +0.356 10:41:52.412
3 48.658 - 10:41:56.276 3 49.324 +0.051 10:42:41.736
4 49.335 +0.677 10:42:45.611 4 49.407 +0.134 10:43:31.143
5 48.672 +0.014 10:43:34.283 5 49.273 - 10:44:20.416
6 48.835 +0.177 10:44:23.118 6 49.326 +0.053 10:45:09.742
7 48.694 +0.036 10:45:11.812 7 3:22.392 +2:33.119 10:48:32.134
8 1:25.100 +36.442 10:46:36.912 8 50.727 +1.454 10:49:22.861
9 57.837 +9.179 10:47:34.749 9 49.666 +0.393 10:50:12.527
10 49.173 +0.515 10:48:23.922
1 49.119 +0.461 10:49:13.041 (2) (2)Pequenos Atalhos
12 49.036 +0.378 10:50:02.077 1 58.487 +9.122 10:40:14.723
13 49.256 +0.598 10:50:51.333 2 50.999 +1.634 10:41:05.722
3 49.750 +0.385 10:41:55.472
(3) (1)Pequenos Atalhos 4 50.422 +1.057 10:42:45.894
1 1:00.607 +11.944 10:41:30.581 5 49.365 - 10:43:35.259
2 49.286 +0.623 10:42:19.867 6 49.754 +0.389 10:44:25.013
3 48.799 +0.136 10:43:08.666 7 49.789 +0.424 10:45:14.802
4 2:17.999 +1:29.336 10:45:26.665 8 50.085 +0.720 10:46:04.887
5 56.764 +8.101 10:46:23.429 9 49.833 +0.468 10:46:54.720
6 48.695 +0.032 10:47:12.124 10 1:25.196 +35.831 10:48:19.916
7 49.013 +0.350 10:48:01.137 1 1:06.313 +16.948 10:49:26.229
8 48.686 +0.023 10:48:49.823 12 56.834 +7.469 10:50:23.063
9 48.698 +0.035 10:49:38.521
10 48.663 - 10:50:27.184
(4) (1)Lube Millennium bcp
1 50.906 +1.931 10:41:05.437
2 49.583 +0.608 10:41:55.020
3 49.350 +0.375 10:42:44.370
4 49.255 +0.280 10:43:33.625
5 49.392 +0.417 10:44:23.017
6 49.189 +0.214 10:45:12.206
7 48.975 - 10:46:01.181
8 1:09.031 +20.056 10:47:10.212
9 51.399 +2.424 10:48:01.611
10 48.990 +0.015 10:48:50.601
1 49.185 +0.210 10:49:39.786
12 49.268 +0.293 10:50:29.054
(5) (2)Clube Millennium bcp
1 50.744 +1.589 10:41:24.634
2 49.629 +0.474 10:42:14.263
3 49.337 +0.182 10:43:03.600
4 49.532 +0.377 10:43:53.132
5 1:30.738 +41.583 10:45:23.870
6 58.067 +8.912 10:46:21.937
7 49.561 +0.406 10:47:11.498
8 49.525 +0.370 10:48:01.023
9 50.052 +0.897 10:48:51.075
10 49.200 +0.045 10:49:40.275
11 49.155 - 10:50:29.430
(6) (2)Liztrez
1 49.677 +0.460 10:41:09.060
2 49.472 +0.255 10:41:58.532
3 49.393 +0.176 10:42:47.925
4 49.217 - 10:43:37.142
5 49.603 +0.386 10:44:26.745
6 1:25.077 +35.860 10:45:51.822
7 1:05.849 +16.632 10:46:57.671
8 50.123 +0.906 10:47:47.794
9 50.282 +1.065 10:48:38.076
10 50.216 +0.999 10:49:28.292
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